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 Every Day from 29/03/24 to 26/04/23 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1000 1045 1130 1215 1300 1345 1430 1515 1600 1645
Bandstand 1002 1047 1132 1217 1302 1347 1432 1517 1602 1647
Lifeboat Museum 1003 1048 1133 1218 1303 1348 1433 1518 1603 1648
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1004 1049 1134 1219 1304 1349 1434 1519 1604 1649
Italian Gardens 1006 1051 1136 1221 1306 1351 1436 1521 1606 1651
Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1055 1140 1225 1310 1355 1440 1525 1610 1655
Beachy Head Centre 1018 1103 1148 1233 1318 1403 1448 1533 1618 1703
Belle Tout 1021 1106 1151 1236 1321 1406 1451 1536 1621 1706
Birling Gap NT 1025 1110 1155 1240 1325 1410 1455 1540 1625 1710
Birling Manor 1028 1113 1158 1243 1328 1413 1458 1543 1628 1713
East Dean Tiger Inn 1030 1115 1200 1245 1330 1415 1500 1545 1630 1715
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1119 1204 1249 1334 1419 1504 1549 1634 1719
Little Chelsea 1041 1126 1211 1256 1341 1426 1511 1556 1641 1726
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1043 1128 1213 1258 1343 1428 1513 1558 1643 1728
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1045 1130 1215 1300 1345 1430 1515 1600 1645 1730
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1047 1132 1217 1302 1347 1432 1517 1602 1647 1732
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1050 1135 1220 1305 1350 1435 1520 1605 1650 1735

  ROUTE  

Timetable in operation from Friday 29th 
March to Friday 26th April, 2024

 Every Day from 27/04/24 to 29/09/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700
Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702
Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704
Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706
Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710
Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718
Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721
Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725
Birling Manor 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728
East Dean Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734
Little Chelsea 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750

Timetable in operation from Saturday 27th April 2024 to 
Sunday 29th September, 2024
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  ROUTE  

 Saturdays from 30/09/24 to 27/10/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630
Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632
Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634
Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636
Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640
Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648
Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651
Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655
Birling Manor 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658
East Dean Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704
Little Chelsea 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

Timetable in operation from Monday 30th September to Sunday 27th 
October, 2024

 Sundays and Public Holidays from 30/09/24 to 27/10/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630
Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632
Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634
Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636
Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640
Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648
Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651
Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655
Birling Manor 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658
East Dean Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704
Little Chelsea 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

 Mondays to Fridays from 30/09/24 to 27/10/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1630
Bandstand 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1632
Lifeboat Museum 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1633
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1634
Italian Gardens 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1636
Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1640
Beachy Head Centre 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1648
Belle Tout 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1651
Birling Gap NT 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1655
Birling Manor 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1658
East Dean Tiger Inn 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1700
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1704
Little Chelsea 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1711
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1713
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1715
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1717
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1720
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   ROUTE  

 Saturdays from 02/11/24 to 08/12/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530
Bandstand 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532
Lifeboat Museum 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534
Italian Gardens 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536
Foot of Beachy Head 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540
Beachy Head Centre 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548
Belle Tout 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551
Birling Gap NT 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555
Birling Manor 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558
East Dean Tiger Inn 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604
Little Chelsea 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620

 Sundays and Public Holidays from 02/11/24 to 08/12/24 ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS
Eastbourne Pier dep. 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530
Bandstand 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532
Lifeboat Museum 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533
Meads adj. Western Lawns (Opposite Grand Hotel) 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534
Italian Gardens 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536
Foot of Beachy Head 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540
Beachy Head Centre 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548
Belle Tout 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551
Birling Gap NT 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555
Birling Manor 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558
East Dean Tiger Inn 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600
Beachy Head adj. Warren Hill Car Park 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604
Little Chelsea 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611
Eastbourne Railway Station R2 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613
Town Centre (Cornfield Road C2) 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615
Eastbourne, Mansion Hotel (opposite Bandstand) 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617
Eastbourne Pier arr. 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620

Timetable in operation from Saturday 2nd November to 
Sunday 8th December 2024


